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Statistics

CCT1 TimeCCT1 TimeCCT1 Time

N Valid

Missing

Mean

Std. Deviation

239

0

55.96

19.158

CCT1 TimeCCT1 Time

CCT1 Time

Frequency Percent Valid Percent

Cumulative 

Percent

Valid 23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

1 .4 .4 .4

2 .8 .8 1.3

1 .4 .4 1.7

4 1.7 1.7 3.3

3 1.3 1.3 4.6

2 .8 .8 5.4

1 .4 .4 5.9

3 1.3 1.3 7.1

1 .4 .4 7.5

4 1.7 1.7 9.2

1 .4 .4 9.6

6 2.5 2.5 12.1

4 1.7 1.7 13.8

5 2.1 2.1 15.9

6 2.5 2.5 18.4

5 2.1 2.1 20.5

3 1.3 1.3 21.8

4 1.7 1.7 23.4

6 2.5 2.5 25.9

3 1.3 1.3 27.2

5 2.1 2.1 29.3

6 2.5 2.5 31.8

7 2.9 2.9 34.7

3 1.3 1.3 36.0

8 3.3 3.3 39.3

6 2.5 2.5 41.8 Page 1



CCT1 Time

Frequency Percent Valid Percent

Cumulative 

Percent

49

50

52

53
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61
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70

71

72
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80
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85

87

89

91

92

6 2.5 2.5 41.8

4 1.7 1.7 43.5

4 1.7 1.7 45.2

3 1.3 1.3 46.4

9 3.8 3.8 50.2

5 2.1 2.1 52.3

5 2.1 2.1 54.4

3 1.3 1.3 55.6

7 2.9 2.9 58.6

4 1.7 1.7 60.3

7 2.9 2.9 63.2

5 2.1 2.1 65.3

3 1.3 1.3 66.5

5 2.1 2.1 68.6

5 2.1 2.1 70.7

9 3.8 3.8 74.5

9 3.8 3.8 78.2

4 1.7 1.7 79.9

1 .4 .4 80.3

2 .8 .8 81.2

3 1.3 1.3 82.4

3 1.3 1.3 83.7

5 2.1 2.1 85.8

3 1.3 1.3 87.0

1 .4 .4 87.4

5 2.1 2.1 89.5

1 .4 .4 90.0

1 .4 .4 90.4

2 .8 .8 91.2

3 1.3 1.3 92.5

1 .4 .4 92.9

2 .8 .8 93.7

2 .8 .8 94.6

1 .4 .4 95.0

1 .4 .4 95.4

1 .4 .4 95.8
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CCT1 Time

Frequency Percent Valid Percent

Cumulative 

Percent

94

101

103

104

108

110

126

131

138

Total

1 .4 .4 96.2

1 .4 .4 96.7

2 .8 .8 97.5

1 .4 .4 97.9

1 .4 .4 98.3

1 .4 .4 98.7

1 .4 .4 99.2

1 .4 .4 99.6

1 .4 .4 100.0

239 100.0 100.0

CCT1 Time
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N = 239
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Statistics

CCT2 TimeCCT2 Time

N Valid

Missing

Mean

Std. Deviation

239

0

104.25

30.022

CCT2 TimeCCT2 Time

CCT2 Time

Frequency Percent Valid Percent

Cumulative 

Percent

Valid 5

11

53

54

56

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

1 .4 .4 .4

1 .4 .4 .8

1 .4 .4 1.3

2 .8 .8 2.1

1 .4 .4 2.5

1 .4 .4 2.9

2 .8 .8 3.8

1 .4 .4 4.2

1 .4 .4 4.6

3 1.3 1.3 5.9

1 .4 .4 6.3

1 .4 .4 6.7

7 2.9 2.9 9.6

4 1.7 1.7 11.3

2 .8 .8 12.1

2 .8 .8 13.0

4 1.7 1.7 14.6

2 .8 .8 15.5

5 2.1 2.1 17.6

3 1.3 1.3 18.8

1 .4 .4 19.2

2 .8 .8 20.1

2 .8 .8 20.9

2 .8 .8 21.8

3 1.3 1.3 23.0

5 2.1 2.1 25.1

3 1.3 1.3 26.4

3 1.3 1.3 27.6

6 2.5 2.5 30.1

2 .8 .8 31.0
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CCT2 Time

Frequency Percent Valid Percent

Cumulative 

Percent

87

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

110

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

2 .8 .8 31.0

1 .4 .4 31.4

2 .8 .8 32.2

8 3.3 3.3 35.6

4 1.7 1.7 37.2

4 1.7 1.7 38.9

3 1.3 1.3 40.2

5 2.1 2.1 42.3

3 1.3 1.3 43.5

5 2.1 2.1 45.6

2 .8 .8 46.4

4 1.7 1.7 48.1

3 1.3 1.3 49.4

2 .8 .8 50.2

3 1.3 1.3 51.5

5 2.1 2.1 53.6

3 1.3 1.3 54.8

2 .8 .8 55.6

6 2.5 2.5 58.2

6 2.5 2.5 60.7

1 .4 .4 61.1

5 2.1 2.1 63.2

6 2.5 2.5 65.7

2 .8 .8 66.5

3 1.3 1.3 67.8

7 2.9 2.9 70.7

2 .8 .8 71.5

1 .4 .4 72.0

1 .4 .4 72.4

2 .8 .8 73.2

3 1.3 1.3 74.5

3 1.3 1.3 75.7

2 .8 .8 76.6

2 .8 .8 77.4

4 1.7 1.7 79.1

1 .4 .4 79.5
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CCT2 Time

Frequency Percent Valid Percent

Cumulative 

Percent

126

127

128

130

131

132

133

134

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

145

151

154

155

156

159

160

163

168

174

177

178

180

181

183

200

203

204

Total

3 1.3 1.3 80.8

3 1.3 1.3 82.0

1 .4 .4 82.4

4 1.7 1.7 84.1

2 .8 .8 84.9

2 .8 .8 85.8

3 1.3 1.3 87.0

1 .4 .4 87.4

1 .4 .4 87.9

2 .8 .8 88.7

1 .4 .4 89.1

2 .8 .8 90.0

1 .4 .4 90.4

1 .4 .4 90.8

2 .8 .8 91.6

1 .4 .4 92.1

1 .4 .4 92.5

2 .8 .8 93.3

1 .4 .4 93.7

1 .4 .4 94.1

2 .8 .8 95.0

1 .4 .4 95.4

1 .4 .4 95.8

1 .4 .4 96.2

1 .4 .4 96.7

1 .4 .4 97.1

1 .4 .4 97.5

1 .4 .4 97.9

1 .4 .4 98.3

1 .4 .4 98.7

1 .4 .4 99.2

1 .4 .4 99.6

1 .4 .4 100.0

239 100.0 100.0
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CCT2 Time
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Mean = 104.25
Std. Dev. = 30.022
N = 239

T-Test

One-Sample Statistics

N Mean Std. Deviation

Std. Error 

Mean

CCT2 Time 239 104.25 30.022 1.942

One-Sample Test

Test Value = 100

t df Sig. (2-tailed)

Mean 

Difference

95% Confidence Interval of the 

Difference

Lower Upper

CCT2 Time 2.187 238 .030 4.247 .42 8.07

T-Test

One-Sample Statistics

N Mean Std. Deviation

Std. Error 

Mean

CCT1 Time 239 55.96 19.158 1.239
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One-Sample Test

Test Value = 50

t df Sig. (2-tailed)

Mean 

Difference

95% Confidence Interval of the 

Difference

Lower Upper

CCT1 Time 4.808 238 .000 5.958 3.52 8.40

T-Test
LeveneY0: Den iparxei diafora sto platos tis katanomis metaksi ton dio omadon (variances einai

idia)Ye: Yparxoun diafores

Group Statistics

0= Male, 1= Female N Mean Std. Deviation

Std. Error 

Mean

panasA1 male

female

100 4.14 .943 .094

116 3.89 .994 .092

Independent Samples Test

Levene's Test for Equality of 

Variances

t-test for Equality of 

Means

F Sig. t df

panasA1 Equal variances assumed

Equal variances not 

assumed

.064 .800 1.903 214

1.911 212.007

Independent Samples Test

t-test for Equality of Means

Sig. (2-tailed)

Mean 

Difference

Std. Error 

Difference

95% 

Confidence ...

Lower

panasA1 Equal variances assumed

Equal variances not 

assumed

.058 .252 .132 -.009

.057 .252 .132 -.008
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Independent Samples Test

t-test for 

Equality of ...

95% 

Confidence ...

Upper

panasA1 Equal variances assumed

Equal variances not 

assumed

.513

.512
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